related work of providing at least 20 numbers of manpower over a period of at least 12 months or 
longer as demonstrated through a single contract value of not less than amount equal to Rs. 40,00,000/- 
(Forty Lakh only); OR two similar completed work costing not less than the amount equal to Rs. 
25,00,000/- (Twenty Five Lakh only); OR three similar completed work costing not less than the amount 
equal to Rs. 20,00,000/- (Twenty Lakh only) with either a Public Sector Unit, Government or Semi- 

Government Department, any company, Corporation, in any one year during the last three financial